At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
430
F3S-TGR-CL Safety sensors
Multi-beam, finger- and hand protection

• Floating blanking and fixed blanking supported
• Master/Slave models available
Ordering information multi-beam safety sensors
Long-range active/active systems
F3S-TGR-CL2_-K_ (Type 2) F3S-TGR-CL4_-K_ (Type 4)
Short-range active/passive systems
F3S-TGR-CL2_-K_C (Type 2) F3S-TGR-CL4_-K_C (Type 4)
*1. Feature set: Basic: Manual/automatic restart, coding
Advanced: Basic + Muting + integrated Muting lamp + Pre-reset
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K2-500
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K2-500
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K3-800
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K3-800
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-1200
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-1200
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K2-500-LD
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K2-500-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K3-800-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K3-800-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4-1200-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4-1200-LD
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K2-500
2 0.5 m … 40 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K2-500
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K3-800
3 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K3-800
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-900
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-1200
4 0.5 m … 40 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-1200
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K2-500-LD
2 25 m … 50 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K2-500-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K3-800-LD
3 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K3-800-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-900-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4-1200-LD
4 25 m … 50 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4-1200-LD
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K2C-500
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K2C-500
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K3C-800
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K3C-800
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL2A-K4C-1200
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL2B-K4C-1200
Number of
optical axes
Sensing distance Beam pitch Feature set*1 Order code
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K2C-500
2 0.5 m … 12 m 500 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K2C-500
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K3C-800
3 0.5 m … 8 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K3C-800
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 300 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4C-900
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Advanced F3S-TGR-CL4A-K4C-1200
4 0.5 m … 7 m 400 Basic F3S-TGR-CL4B-K4C-1200
F3S-TGR-CL Safety sensors
431
19
Sa
fe
ty
 s
en
so
rs
Ordering information finger- and hand protection safety sensors
*2. Feature set: Basic: Manual/automatic restart, coding
Advanced: Blanking functions + Muting + integrated Muting lamp + pre-reset, Single/ Double Break, Master/Slave
Type Feature Set*2 Master/Slave Resolution Length Order code
2 Basic Standalone 14 mm 150 mm…2400 mm F3S-TGR-CL2B-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL2B-035-
Advanced Standalone 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-035-
Master 14 mm 300 mm…2100 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-014-____M
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-035-____M
Slave 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-014-____S
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-035-____S
70 mm F3S-TGR-CL2A-070-____S
4 Basic Standalone 14 mm 150 mm…2400 mm F3S-TGR-CL4B-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL4B-035-
Advanced Standalone 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-014-
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-035-
Master 14 mm 300 mm…2100 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-014-____M
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-035-____M
Slave 14 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-014-____S
35 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-035-____S
70 mm F3S-TGR-CL4A-070-____S
F3S-TGR-CL Safety sensors
432
Specifications
Multi-beam safety sensors
Finger- and hand safety protection sensors
Item F3S-TGR-CL2_-K_ F3S-TGR-CL4_-K_
Sensor Type Type 2 Type 4
Operating range F3S-TGR-CL__-K_ 0.5 m … 40 m
F3S-TGR-CL__-K_-___-LD 25 m … 50 m
F3S-TGR-CL__-K2C-500 0.5 m … 12 m